
e-Design. Everyone has a project.
We have the solution to make it happen.

e-Design is the new engineering software suite offered by ABB to meet 
the needs of electrical system professionals operating in a complex 
and fast changing market.
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INSTALLERS

WHOLESALERS’ TECHNICAL OFFICES

	 Functionalities 

	 Advantages

Professional users

ELECTRICAL SYSTEM 
DIMENSIONING1 SWITCHBOARD 

CONFIGURATION  
AND ENGINEEERING2

DEVICE SELECTION 
AND CONFIGURATION3 ESTIMATING

MODULE4

FLEXIBILITY SPEED SIMPLICITY

4 interconnected modules 
accessible during all stages 
of the project.

Project reusable 
by all the professionals 
involved in its creation.

Ability to save, 
duplicate and edit 
product and switchboard 
configurations.

Guided configuration 
of switchboards 
and products.

Calculation of single-line 
diagram and automatic 
dimensioning 
of conductors and control 
and protection equipment.

Drawing of single-line 
diagram using predefined 
macros.

Guided configuration
of switchboards 
and products.
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Descrizione

Componenti

Trove Accostamento Modifica 
prodotto

Aggioungi
nuova cartella

Inserisci preferiti

Aggiungi a preferiti
Schema
unifilare

Configurazione 
quadro

DOC

Articoli prime parti

Codice Sigla Q.tà DINU nitario []] Totale

Preventivo / Ordine

Quadro 2

Totali

Extrasconti (%)

Totale preventivo ordine

113.000,60

1.528,00 1.528,00

11.217,44

448,16 448,16
448,16 448,16

448,16448,16
448,16448,16

448,16448,16

448,16448,16

448,16448,16
448,16448,16

448,16448,16

448,16448,16

448,16448,16

448,16448,16

448,16448,16

448,16448,16

448,16448,16

448,16448,16

448,16448,16

448,16448,16

68,8968,98

68,8968,98

11.217,44

11.217,44 11.217,44

11.217,441 1.217,44

11.217,441 1.217,44

113.930,60

113.930,60

0,00

Quadro 1

Download e-Design suite.
www.tinyurl.com/ABB-edesign


